
LALLOA Ledger July 2019

Date Check # Payee Transaction Description Credit Debit Balance

7/1/2019 Balance Forward 58,701.32$        

7/8/2019 1415 USPS EDDM - Boat Safety Course (159.70)$         58,541.62$        

7/10/2019 1414 Sir Speedy Printing Boating Safety Borchure - 900/ 2-sided/color (317.68)$         58,223.94$        

7/22/2019 Deposit Dues, Fees, Estopple pmts 870.11$         59,094.05$        

7/22/2019 1420 USPS EDDM - Mail CC Rep Meet Notice (159.70)$         58,934.35$        

7/23/2019 1418 Kay Manly Book of USPS Stamps (11.10)$           58,923.25$        

7/23/2019 1419 Kay Manly - Reimb for Sir Speedy PrintingBrochure for Clay County Rep Meet Aug 8, 2019 (237.57)$         58,685.68$        

7/23/2019 1417 Clay Electric Chgs due 07/11/2019 (40.00)$           58,645.68$        

7/23/2019 1421 Unicorn Web Development Web support bimonthly (45.00)$           58,600.68$        

7/31/2019 Interest July Interest 4.97$             58,605.65$        

July checking balance 58,605.65$        

Totals 875.08$         (970.75)$         

SAVINGS

7/1/2019 Balance Forward 8,006.48$          

7/31/2019 Interest July Interest 1.70$             8,008.18$          

7/31/2019 July Savings Balance 8,008.18$          

 

TOTAL BALANCE Checking + Savings 66,613.83$        

Need approval for the following checks:
8/19/2019 1422 Clay electric Chgs due 08/12 35.00$             

8/19/2019 1423 Tom Halquist Qtrly Chges 125.00$           

8/19/2019 1424 Sharp Cuts Monthly Svc 175.00$           


